NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
WP
H9
®
DESCRIPTION
DIE CAST ALUMINUM HOUSING,
TEXTURED BRONZE FINISH WITH
MOULDED BOROSILICATE GLASS
REFRACTOR, BALLAST HOUSING
COVER, MEDIUN BASE PORCELAIN
SOCKET, ALUMINUM REFELECTOR,
CONDUIT ACESS ON BOTTOM AND
BACK, PHOTOCELL ADAPTABLE.
FIXTURE IS U.L. WET LOCATION LISTED.
DIMENSIONS: Width = 7-3/4"  Height = 13"  Depth = 5-1/2"
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. LAMP
WP-35HPS 35W HPS/MED
WP-50HPS 50W HPS/MED
WP-70HPS 70W HPS/MED
WP-100HPS 100W HPS/MED
WP-50MH 50W MH/MED
WP-70MH 70W MH/MED
WP-100MH 100W MH/MED
WP-1PL13 1-PL13TT
WP-1PL26 1-PL26QT
WP-1PL28 1-PL28QT
WP-1PL42 1-PL42QT
WP-2PL13 2-PL13TT
WP-2PL26 2-PL26QT
50W-100W METAL HALIDE AVAILABLE WITH
ELECTRONIC BALLAST.    CONSULT FACTORY.
OPTIONS:
WIRE GUARD WG
PHOTOCELL PC
277 VOLT 277
MINI WALL PACK
HID & COMPACT FLUORESCENT
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL WIRE GUARD (WG)